Installation
Manual
Page 2 - Warmfloor Installation Manual
IMPORTANT
Please read the entire installation manual before attempting to install. Please view our
training video at www.warmfloornz.com
Incorrect installation could damage the cable and invalidate your warranty.
For Warmfloor Technical Support, visit www.warmfloornz.com

heating system and save on energy costs. This is
especially relevant if an older concrete floor has
no inslab insulation installed.
If installing insulation board is not possible
then we recommend changing your sizing
calculatons to a cooler climate zone i.e. Zone
one change to Zone 2, Zone 2 change to Zone 3.
For wooden floors on a ground floor residence
it is essential that insulation materials have
been installed  (that comply with the EECA
recommendation) if this is not possible then by
using Insulation board and choosing a colder
climate zone will enhance the heating systems
performance.
Kit Code	 Wattage	 Length
  WFK150	 150w	 11.8
  WFK200 	 200w	 15.4
  WFK250 	 250w	 18.1
  WFK300 	 300w	 22.6
  WFK350 	 350w	 25.4
  WFK400 	 400w	 30.2
  WFK450	 450w	 33.61
  WFK500 	 500w	 36.8
  WFK550	 550w	 40.79
  WFK600 	 600w	 43.1
  WFK650 	 650w	 48.15
  WFK700 	 700w	 53.5
  WFK800 	 800w	 60.5
  WFK900 	 900w	 68.0
  WFK1000 	 1000w	 72.0
  WFK1250 	 1250w	 92.5
  WFK1500 	 1500w	 115.5
  WFK1750 	 1750w	 133.0
  WFK2000 	 2000w	 147.0
  WFK2500 	 2500w	 184.6
  WFK3000 	 3000w	 227.0
Heating kit sizes:
Page 4 - Warmfloor Installation Manual
Thank you for choosing the Warmfloor System
for your heating requirements.